Visit www.maxlinear.com
for more information about
MaxLinear Inc.
Is Now A Part Of
�
Exar Corporation 48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA, 94538 • (510)668-7000 • Fax (510)668-7017 • www.exar.com   SP206, 207, 208, 211_101_060111
DESCRIPTION

13
Exar Corporation 48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA, 94538 • (510)668-7000 • Fax (510)668-7017 • www.exar.com   SP206, 207, 208, 211_101_060111
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Drivers Receivers Temperature
range Package Type
SP206CA-L 4 3 0 to +700C 24 pin SSOP
SP206CA-L/TR 4 3  0 to +700C 24 pin SSOP
SP206CT-L 4 3 0 to +700C 24 pin WSOIC
SP206CT-L/TR 4 3 0 to +700C 24 pin WSOIC
SP206EA-L 4 3  -40 to +850C 24 pin SSOP
SP206EA-L/TR 4 3  -40 to +850C 24 pin SSOP
SP206ET-L 4 3  -40 to +850C 24 pin WSOIC
SP206ET-L/TR 4 3  -40 to +850C 24 pin WSOIC
SP207CT-L 5 3 0 to +700C 24 pin WSOIC
SP207CT-L/TR 5 3 0 to +700C 24 pin WSOIC
SP207ET-L 5 3 -40 to +850C 24 pin WSOIC
SP207ET-L/TR 5 3 -40 to +850C 24 pin WSOIC
SP208CA-L 4 4 0 to +700C 24 pin SSOP
SP208CA-L/TR 4 4 0 to +700C 24 pin SSOP
SP208CT-L 4 4 0 to +700C 24 pin WSOIC
SP208CT-L/TR 4 4 0 to +700C 24 pin WSOIC
SP208EA-L 4 4 -40 to +850C 24 pin SSOP
SP208EA-L/TR 4 4 -40 to +850C 24 pin SSOP
SP208ET-L 4 4 -40 to +850C 24 pin WSOIC
SP208ET-L/TR 4 4 -40 to +850C 24 pin WSOIC
SP211CA-L 4 5 0 to +700C 28 pin SSOP
SP211CA-L/TR 4 5 0 to +700C 28 pin SSOP
SP211CT-L 4 5 0 to +700C 28 pin WSOIC
SP211CT-L/TR 4 5 0 to +700C 28 pin WSOIC